DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 60.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 648.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 116.64

GRAND TOTAL 765.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TRIIN0002127 VALUE 61332.00

E-Waybill No 521938085636

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :